
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

2 
97 
44 
16 
70 
88 
59 
78 
90 
60 
29 
20 
36 
92 
27 

68 
74 

Name 
Josh Herrin 

Rocco Landers 

Samuel Lochoff 

Kevin Olmedo 

Tyler Scott 

Benjamin Smith 

Jaret Nassaney 

Alejandro Thermiotis 

Liam Grant 

Carl Soltisz 

David Kohlstaedt 

CJ LaRoche 

Mallory Dobbs 

Joel Ohman 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Luke Power 

Chris Sarbora 

Make 
DUC 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

KAW 

Diff 

2.569 

4.579 

4.660 

5.156 

18.172 

32.119 

36.471 

41.526 

46.012 

51.424 

51.915 

1:13.397 

1:18.986 

1:24.211 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
26:19.459 

26:22.028 

26:24.038 

26:24.119 

26:24.615 

26:37.631 

26:51.578 

26:55.930 

27:00.985 

27:05.471 

27:10.883 

27:11.374 

27:32.856 

27:38.445 

27:43.670 

5:21.986 

Best Tm 
1:43.989 

1:44.755 

1:44.695 

1:44.382 

1:44.499 

1:45.387 

1:46.265 

1:46.454 

1:46.971 

1:47.305 

1:47.564 

1:47.483 

1:49.212 

1:49.375 

1:49.623 

1:45.697 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

Landers Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Thermiotis Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Disrupt Racing 

DMK 

North East Cycle Outlet 

Mallory Dobbs Racing 

Open Source Racing 

EZ Racing 

3D Motorsports LLC 

Hot Sauce Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #'s 27, 78 - 5 Sec penalty for track cut 

Printed: 6/25/2022 3:07:11 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.569 

Avg. Speed 

85.472 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.989 

Best Speed 

86.548 

Best Lap by 

2 - Josh Herrin 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:10:41 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/25/2022 14:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


