

## WILBUR





MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge

Sorted on Laps

Supersport The Ridge 2.500 miles

Race 1 6/25/2022 14:10

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:10:41

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	2	Josh Herrin	DUC		26:19.459	1:43.989	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC
2	97	Rocco Landers	YAM	2.569	26:22.028	1:44.755	Landers Racing
3	44	Samuel Lochoff	SUZ	4.579	26:24.038	1:44.695	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
4	16	Kevin Olmedo	YAM	4.660	26:24.119	1:44.382	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto
5	70	Tyler Scott	SUZ	5.156	26:24.615	1:44.499	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
6	88	Benjamin Smith	YAM	18.172	26:37.631	1:45.387	North East Cycle Outlet Racing
7	59	Jaret Nassaney	SUZ	32.119	26:51.578	1:46.265	Altus Motorsports
8	78	Alejandro Thermiotis	SUZ	36.471	26:55.930	1:46.454	Thermiotis Racing
9	90	Liam Grant	SUZ	41.526	27:00.985	1:46.971	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
10	60	Carl Soltisz	SUZ	46.012	27:05.471	1:47.305	Disrupt Racing
11	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	51.424	27:10.883	1:47.564	DMK
12	20	CJ LaRoche	YAM	51.915	27:11.374	1:47.483	North East Cycle Outlet
13	36	Mallory Dobbs	KAW	1:13.397	27:32.856	1:49.212	Mallory Dobbs Racing
14	92	Joel Ohman	YAM	1:18.986	27:38.445	1:49.375	Open Source Racing
15	27	Edgar Zaragoza	YAM	1:24.211	27:43.670	1:49.623	EZ Racing
Not classi	fied (7	5% = 12 Laps)					
DNF	68	Luke Power	SUZ	DNF	5:21.986	1:45.697	3D Motorsports LLC
DNS	74	Chris Sarbora	KAW	DNS			Hot Sauce Racing

Announcements

Bike #'s 27, 78 - 5 Sec penalty for track cut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2,569	85.472	1:43.989	86,548	2 - Josh Herrin	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



